ORDER SHEET WEST BENGAL ADMINISTRATIVE TRIBUNAL

Present-

The Hon'ble Justice Soumitra Pal & The Hon'ble Subesh Kumar Das

Case No -OA 55 OF 2020

Smt. Jayanti Mukhopadhyay Vs The State of West Bengal & Ors.

Serial No. and Date of order. 1	Order of the Tribunal with signature 2	and date	tion with date d signature s when necessar 3
01	For the Applicant : Mr. S. Pal, Learned Advocat	2.	
03.02.2020	For the Respondents :		
	Heard Mr. S. Pal, learned advoca	ate for the	
	applicant. Let copies of the application along	with copies	
	of this order be served on each of the respond	ents by 17 th	
	February, 2020 and affidavit of service be ag	firmed and	
	filed on the next date of hearing.		
	Let the matter appear under th	e heading	
	"Admission Hearing" on 2 nd March, 2020.		
	(S.K.DAS) (SOUM	TRA PAL)	
		rman	
H.S/S.S.			